
Company:

Inquiry no.:

Customer project

Tube material:

Quantity:

Tube diameter:

Bending radius:

Ø B

C

D

Ø E

F (wide area)

L1

L3

L4

t1

t2

Thread

Inquiry for wiper die insert

Specification wiper dies insert

Production only in pairs

ALBROMET GmbH, Sudetenstraße 51, 82538 Geretsried

Telefon: +49 8171 63 998-0, info@albromet.de

www.albromet.de
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